

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia

MACC - 1/2024 (CIS Reg. no. 1/24)

Order no. 11
dated: 13.04.2026

Today is fixed for Show cause by the Claimant.

O.P files hazira.

Claimant files a verified show cause today.

Let the show cause is accepted and kept in the record.

Fix **01.07.2026** for P.H.

Both parties are directed to be prepare for P.H On the
next date positively.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

